PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER
Vehicle & Heavy Equipment Parts Management & Supply

For: Department of Assets, Information and Services

Sr. Procurement Specialist: Ray Adams
Specification Number: 923104

Conference Date: Thursday, February 24, 2021, 2:00 PM
Conference Location: Teleconference Phone Call

Attendee Name Mitchell Beckett,
Company Name: Vector Fleet Management, LLC

Company Address:

Telephone: 704.597.2262
Fax:

E-Mail: mbeckett@vectorfleet.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Dana Carney
Company Name: Factory Motor Parts

Company Address:

Telephone: 702-459-0566 x2003
Fax:

E-Mail: d.carney@fmpco.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Brian Swan
Company Name: Factory Motor Parts

Company Address:

Telephone:
Fax:

E-Mail: b.swan@fmpco.com _Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Alice J. Hicks
Company Name: Vector Fleet Management, LLC

Company Address:

Telephone: _704-728-5443
Fax:

E-Mail: ahicks@vectorfleet.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}
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Attendee Name: Aubrey Felton
Company Name: Vector Fleet Management, LLC

Company Address:

Telephone: 704.597.2262
Fax:

E-Mail: afelton@vectorfleet.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Steve Brisco
Company Name: Integrated Business Solutions

Company Address:

Telephone: 630 416-2929
Fax:

E-Mail: steven brisco@genpt.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Laura Mayville
Company Name: Fastenal

Company Address:

Telephone: 414-731-8625
Fax:

E-Mail: Imayvill@fastenal.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Richard Warren
Company Name: Fastenal

Company Address:

Telephone: 252-944-1772
Fax:

E-Mail: riwvarren@fastenal.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Monica Zamora
Company Name: Chicago United Industries, Ltd

Company Address:

Telephone: 312.786.1471 x209

Fax:

E-Mail: monica@cuiltd.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}
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Attendee Name: Nick Massarella
Company Name: Chicago United Industries, Ltd.

Company Address:

Telephone: 312.786.1471 x209
Fax:

E-Mail:

Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Jeff Rosignol
Company Name: Genuine Parts Company

Company Address:

Telephone: (312) 287-1966
Fax:
E-Mail; Jeff Rosignol@genpt.com

Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Joe Kapusciarz
Company Name: Genuine Parts Company

Company Address:

Telephone: (312) 747-4952
Fax:

E-Mail: joe_kapusciarz@genpt.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Randy Turzinski
Company Name: Genuine Parts Company

Company Address:

Telephone:
Fax:
E-Mail: Randy_Turzinski@genpt.com

Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Kevin Naro
Company Name: Ford Motor Company

Company Address:

Telephone: 440-452-2257
Fax:

E-Mail: knaro@ford.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}
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Attendee Name: Susan Kugler
Company Name: Ford Fleet

Company Address:

Telephone: (313) 407-9597
Fax:

E-Mail: skugler2@ford.com

Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Lou Selvaggio
Company Name: Ford Fleet

Company Address:
60523

Telephone: (313) 407-9597
Fax:

E-Mail: LSELVAGG@ford.com

Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Jon Christensen
Company Name: Fox Ford of Chicago

Company Address:
Telephone: 312-405-6222
Fax:

E-Mail: JChristensen@foxmotors.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Jon Formella
Company Name: Chicago Parts & Sound, LLC

Company Address:

Telephone: 630.350.1500
Fax:

E-Mail: jformella@buycps.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Garrick Mackiney
Company Name: Willowbrook Ford

Company Address:

Telephone: : 630.986.5000 EXT. 365
Fax:

E-Mail:

Please print clearly

{Business Card}
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Attendee Name: Andrew Wickard
Company Name: MANCON, LLC

Company Address:

Alsip, IL 60803
Telephone: 757-793-0694
Fax:

E-Mail: awickard@manconinc.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Dana Carney
Company Name: Elliott Auto Supply Co. Inc

Company Address:

Telephone:
Fax:

E-Mail: d.carney@fmpco.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Edward Gomez
Company Name: Truck Tire Sales

Company Address:

Telephone: 773-285-3000 Fax:

E-Mail: trucktire426@gmail.com
Please print clearly

{Business Card}
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